
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 36°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

ZUCCHETTI STEFANO

BONASSI OSCAR

CAMPANELLA SALVATO

DI GENNARO CARLO

LUZIETTI LORENZO

GIANNASSO GAETANO

GALLUCCI ADELIO

PEPE PIER PAOLO

MI

BS

AL

TO

PS

MI

TO

SA

1

2

2

0

2

0

1

2

BONASSI OSCAR

CAMPANELLA SALVATO

LUZIETTI LORENZO

PEPE PIER PAOLO

BS

AL

PS

SA

2

1

2

1

BONASSI OSCAR

LUZIETTI LORENZO

BS

PS

0

2

Vincente
LUZIETTI LORENZO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 37°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

LUCCHESE LORENZO

ALCANO SAVINO

PRONZATO GUIDO

EMIAZICO MARCO

CONSAGNO VINCENZO

DI FOLCO COSTANTINO

JACNA ANDREA

DANESI DESIO

PD

MI

AL

VA

SA

CN

MI

BS

2

1

2

A

2

0

1

2

LUCCHESE LORENZO

PRONZATO GUIDO

CONSAGNO VINCENZO

DANESI DESIO

PD

AL

SA

BS

0

2

2

0

PRONZATO GUIDO

CONSAGNO VINCENZO

AL

SA

2

0

Vincente
PRONZATO GUIDO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 38°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

METELLI MIRCO

CARUSO GIOVANNI

FORTE MARIO

FERRARI ALBERTO

RUFFIN BRUNO

LA MANNA ANTONIO

CHIODI LUIGI

ALIBRANDI MARIO

BS

CN

MI

BG

TO

NA

TV

MI

1

2

2

1

0

2

0

2

CARUSO GIOVANNI

FORTE MARIO

LA MANNA ANTONIO

ALIBRANDI MARIO

CN

MI

NA

MI

1

2

2

1

FORTE MARIO

LA MANNA ANTONIO

MI

NA

0

2

Vincente
LA MANNA ANTONIO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 39°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

BECUZZI MARCELLO

PRISCO DAVIDE

FRANZESE ANTONIO

CARRETTA RENATO

MULAS FRANCO

POZIELLO ERNESTO

BIGNOTTI SILVIO

BENASSI MARCO

PI

CN

BG

MI

TO

MI

BS

NO

2

1

2

0

0

2

2

1

BECUZZI MARCELLO

FRANZESE ANTONIO

POZIELLO ERNESTO

BIGNOTTI SILVIO

PI

BG

MI

BS

2

0

2

1

BECUZZI MARCELLO

POZIELLO ERNESTO

PI

MI

2

1

Vincente
BECUZZI MARCELLO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 40°

14.00

14.45

14.45

14.45

BUCCINI GIOVANNI

GIODA RICCARDO

BETTONI EZIO

BONOMI GIANLUIGI

BERTELLI STEFANO

MERCANDELLI ERMES

PALERMO GIANPIERO

FERIOLI TIZIANO

CN

TO

BS

BG

PI

MI

NO

MI

2

0

2

0

2

A

2

0

BUCCINI GIOVANNI

BETTONI EZIO

BERTELLI STEFANO

PALERMO GIANPIERO

CN

BS

PI

NO

2

0

2

0

BUCCINI GIOVANNI

BERTELLI STEFANO

CN

PI

1

2

Vincente
BERTELLI STEFANO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 41°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

PARRELLA CARMINE

DI NAPOLI RAFFAELE

COLOMBO GRAZIANO

NUTI RENZO

BRASETTI PAOLO

DI CESARE LUIGI

BARILARI MASSIMO

MALABROCCA LUCIAN

CN

BG

MI

PI

BS

NO

TO

PV

2

1

1

2

0

2

1

2

PARRELLA CARMINE

NUTI RENZO

DI CESARE LUIGI

MALABROCCA LUCIAN

CN

PI

NO

PV

1

2

2

0

NUTI RENZO

DI CESARE LUIGI

PI

NO

2

0

Vincente
NUTI RENZO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 42°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

BUTTIGLIERI GIUSEPPE

COSCIA LUIGI

SCATOLA VITTORIO

SUMMA ROCCO

CASALI GIANFRANCO

SPITALE PAOLO

RICCI LUCIANO

VIGNATI MASSIMILIAN

CO

PI

VA

BS

BG

NO

TO

MI

0

2

0

2

2

0

0

2

COSCIA LUIGI

SUMMA ROCCO

CASALI GIANFRANCO

VIGNATI MASSIMILIAN

PI

BS

BG

MI

0

2

2

0

SUMMA ROCCO

CASALI GIANFRANCO

BS

BG

1

2

Vincente
CASALI GIANFRANCO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 43°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

BIANCHINI ADRIANO

BARONE ANTONIO

CROCI PIETRO

CABRINI MARCO

BUSATTI MASSIMILIAN

FALIVENE VINCENZO

CICCARELLI PIEROANT

BOLLINI LUIGI

VA

BI

MI

BS

PT

BG

TO

CO

2

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

BIANCHINI ADRIANO

CABRINI MARCO

BUSATTI MASSIMILIAN

CICCARELLI PIEROANT

VA

BS

PT

TO

2

1

2

1

BIANCHINI ADRIANO

BUSATTI MASSIMILIAN

VA

PT

0

2

Vincente
BUSATTI MASSIMILIANO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 44°

14.45

14.45

16.00

16.00

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

NATALE DARIO

PERINI MASSIMO

ZUCCALA' PASQUALE

ELICONA ROBERTO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

GIOVANNINI ANDREA

GATTO ROBERTO

TO

PE

VA

CO

MI

BS

FI

BI

2

1

1

2

1

2

A

2

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

ZUCCALA' PASQUALE

STEVANATO RICCARDO

GATTO ROBERTO

TO

CO

BS

BI

2

0

2

0

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

TO

BS

2

0

Vincente
GIORDANINO ROBERTO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 45°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

COSTA RODOLFO

ARBORE VINCENZO

GIORDANINO MAURO

MACCARI VALENTINO

SASSI VINCENZO

BITTONI ROBERTO

SPERTO CLAUDIO

RODIGARI PIERLUIGI

MI

BI

TO

BS

PE

FI

MI

VA

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

ARBORE VINCENZO

MACCARI VALENTINO

SASSI VINCENZO

SPERTO CLAUDIO

BI

BS

PE

MI

0

2

1

2

MACCARI VALENTINO

SPERTO CLAUDIO

BS

MI

0

2

Vincente
SPERTO CLAUDIO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 46°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

SANSONE STEFANO

LIPEROTI PALMIRO

BARTOLINI GINO

RESTELLI MORENO

GUBERNATI PAOLO

PEDRINI STEFANO

CLEMENTI INNOCENTE

VENTRE ANTONIO

AQ

TO

FI

MI

BI

MI

BS

VA

2

A

0

2

1

2

0

2

SANSONE STEFANO

RESTELLI MORENO

PEDRINI STEFANO

VENTRE ANTONIO

AQ

MI

MI

VA

2

0

0

2

SANSONE STEFANO

VENTRE ANTONIO

AQ

VA

2

1

Vincente
SANSONE STEFANO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 47°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

LUPPINO GIUSEPPE

MACCHIERALDO GIORG

PERINTI VASCO

DI NARDO MAURO

SCATOLA GIUSEPPE

MAGNANI MAURIZIO

DI GIUSTINO SEVERINO

BRADASCIO PASQUALE

BS

BI

SI

MI

VA

MI

AQ

TO

0

2

2

1

0

2

2

0

MACCHIERALDO GIORG

PERINTI VASCO

MAGNANI MAURIZIO

DI GIUSTINO SEVERINO

BI

SI

MI

AQ

0

2

1

2

PERINTI VASCO

DI GIUSTINO SEVERINO

SI

AQ

1

2

Vincente
DI GIUSTINO SEVERINO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 48°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

CAPELLI IVAN

CAVAZZANA LUCA

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

CASCIO GIANNI

ASCOLESE ANTONIO

PAGLIUCA LUIGI

MANDELLI FRANCESCO

DI MARCO GINO

MI

TO

VA

BI

VA

MI

BS

AQ

0

2

2

0

2

1

2

0

CAVAZZANA LUCA

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

ASCOLESE ANTONIO

MANDELLI FRANCESCO

TO

VA

VA

BS

0

2

0

2

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

MANDELLI FRANCESCO

VA

BS

2

0

Vincente
FERRARIO FABRIZIO

lunedì 16 novembre 2009 Batteria 49°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

LA GATTA RAFFAELE

CIRILLO LUIGI

CARMINATI CARLO

CORSI GINO

BARDOZZO GIANNI

CIANCI FABIO

CAVAGNA FRANCO

CAVAZZANA GIANCARL

MI

VA

MI

AQ

AL

MI

BS

TO

0

2

0

2

0

2

A

2

CIRILLO LUIGI

CORSI GINO

CIANCI FABIO

CAVAZZANA GIANCARL

VA

AQ

MI

TO

1

2

0

2

CORSI GINO

CAVAZZANA GIANCARL

AQ

TO

2

0

Vincente
CORSI GINO


